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Price
25,805.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.29% (75.00)

JP3571400005

8035

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

74,025 EUR

NIKKEI 225

25,775.00 JPY (100)
25,845.00 JPY (100)
25,760.00 JPY
25,980.00 JPY
25,450.00 JPY
25,730.00 JPY
25,761.003 JPY
6,278,000
1,617,275,770.00
18,144

2,302,900

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3571400005-2024-08-31.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3571400005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=JP3571400005&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3571400005&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3571400005&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5d4c97aa8e7dcf1ccb6086325ad7f1e13cafdfd0a1852112a2c3fc116e44a62&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20c507d37649fdacb&time=1725156272&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7d3a37d9c68f78d362e4d247bd26e64d0dc895b8ebdbfecaf7ce5ae22972a6f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31effeebd63c87e3e&time=1725156272&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2887e04398d40a5df89547427ee45cb03064d340a8a777c0ecba1445ac81221&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a19bfdd93bfa3d316&time=1725156272&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3726054532752ec0b376295311e3a04d1b820fc65cf6f954da7310a53f7d15a5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98ed4308acc28bbda&time=1725156272&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e3fbf01522cb6f7d51e64222548ba76003417da3b28e407715f92c9c1200811&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4c41f35494c7fdbd&time=1725156272&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/30 08:00:00 5Y
26,8050 JPY 40,000.00
Difference €  029% (75.00) ( I'.
35,000.00 || W
General attributes II I|I
ISIN JP3571400005 30,000.00 | .
Symbol 8035 I.'l l".l
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange 25,000.00 ___:" b
Currency JPY I'r
Sector Technology 20.000.00 .-’”'. .-"'-I | ;ﬁ\\'l
Security type Stock {7 |
Market cap (m) 74,025 EUR iy |
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 15,000.00 I,/’ et NOAS b
."f.” .IVII lll
Market data 10,000.00 fh’,.-"
Bid (Bid size) 25,775.00 JPY (100) |
Ask (Ask size) 25,845.00 JPY (100)
Open 25.760.00 JPY 10.2019 06.2020 02.2021 10.2021 06.202202.2023 10.2023 06.2024
High 25,980.00 JPY
Low 25,450.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 25.730.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 25,761.003 JPY
Volume (pcs) 6,278,000
Trading volume 1,617,275,770.00 Price data
Number of trades 18,144 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26,074.00 JPY (4,546,980)
Last size 2,302,900 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 27,718.33 JPY (6,074,917)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 33,186.20 JPY (4,122,565)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 29,313.66 JPY (3,851,503)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 40,860.00 JPY (2024/04/04)
Perf (%) -28.97% +22.36% +33.61% YTD Low | date 22,055.00 JPY (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -66.75 +29.90 +41.16 52 Weeks High | date 40,860.00 JPY (2024/04/04)
Beta 1.69 1.71 1.58 52 Weeks Low | date 19,205.00 JPY (2023/10/06)
Volatility = 52.97 44.97 39.95
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 162.25 EUR  0.06 8
30
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 25,805.00 JPY 1,617.28 18,144
Exchange 30
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:12 158.10 EUR  0.00 3
30
Munich 2024/08/ 08:14 161.45EUR  0.00 1
30
Hanover 2024/08/ 17:25 160.00 EUR  0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=JP3571400005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243982853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422092
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/08/ 15:32 161.45 EUR
30

2024/08/ 21:55 178.05 USD
30

2024/08/ 19:31 159.85 EUR
30

2024/08/ 08:14 159.55 EUR
30

0.02

0.03

0.00

0.00

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3990484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21964903
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21964903
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17718

TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

TEL

Contact Details

TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

Akasaka Biz Tower, 5-3-1 Akasaka -

107-6325 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5561-7000

Fax: +81-3-5561-7400
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Tokyo Electron Ltd. engages in the development, manufacture, and sale of semiconductor
production equipment and industrial electronics products for flat panel display manufacturing
equipment. It operates through the Semiconductor Production Equipment (SPE) segment.
SPE handles the development, manufacture, service, and distribution of coaters/developers,
plasma etch systems, thermal processing systems, single wafer deposition systems,
cleaning systems, wafer probers, and other semiconductor production equipment. The
company was founded on November 11, 1963 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Members of Management Board

Toshiki Kawai
Sadao Sasaki
Seisu lkeda
Takeshi Okubo
Tatsuya

Nagakubo

Yoshinobu
Mitano

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Yoshikazu
Nunokawa

Joseph Kraft
Michio Sasaki
Sachiko
Ichikawa

Sadao Sasaki

Yukari Suzuki

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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